347

AUNISTANTICAL COPY

|--|

1 OF 3

Doc# 2107122053 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR, Annette Crayton as	KAREN A. YARBROUGH
Independent Admin. of the of	COOK COUNTY CLERK
Gwendolyn Crayton , deceased, by virtue of letters	DATE: 03/12/2021 04:59 PM PG:
Ministermentary issued to Annette Crayton by the Circuit	
of Cook County, State of Illinois, and in exercise of the power of sale granted to Agnetic Courts	
and the power of sale granted to randa orayion	
in and by said will and in pursuance of every other power and	
authority *** enabling, and in consideration of the	
sum of 10.00 1.00 FOUR THOUSAND Dollars,	
receipt whereof is acknowledged, do es hereb	
Chicago Illinois the Ellowing described But Described R	
in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit:	
in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit:	_
in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit: (Legal description) Rhysband and wife as Joint tinants Please see attacked "Exhibit A"	_
DI WE LEAST A GRANTS	
Please see officient	
Permanent Index Number: 10-10-308-024-0000	
4700 W. FULTON	
Address of Real Estate: 4701 West Wayson, Chicago, Illinois 6004	
SUBJECT TO: General real estate taxes for 2019 and subsequen	
restrictions of record; and building lines and easements.	t years, covenants, conditions and
restrictions of record, and building lines and easements.	
- + Tank	UTMIAUR AK-
DATED 5 day of June, 20 20	07416480K
	203
	1,0
March (1962)	
As executor as aforesaid	Chicago Tivo
	Chicago Fille
As executor as aforesaid	Co
115 oktobator us aroresard	
State of Illinois	TERESA ALUISE Official Seal
) SS	Notary Public - State of Illinois
County of MolC	Ny Commission Expires Dec 30, 2020
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesa	id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
, personally known to me as the same	e persons whose names are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.	, and acknowledged that they
signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act	, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and official seal, this 5 day of 1, 20	<i>א</i> ר)
day of 1/4/00, 20	<u>o .</u> ``
	(Notary Bublish
	(Notary Public)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

This instrument was prepared by:

The Boyd Law Firm, P.C.

MAIL RECORDED INSTRUMENT TO:

Doniel posada

5233 Cortis Ln Hanover Park, IL 60133

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Daniel Possida 5233 Curtis In Hanover Park, IL 60133

REAL ESTATE TI A	NSFER TAX	12-Feb-2021
A Park	CHICAGO:	30.00
(2 e)	CTA:	12.00
	:.'ATcT	42.00 *
	00 20240204602367	1-323-148-304

^{16-10-308-024-0000 | 20210201602367 | 1-323-148-304}

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 12 E9B 3021

COUNTY: 4 CU

ILLINOIS: 6.07

TOTAL: 6.07

16-10-308-024-0000 | 20210201632367 | 0-465-105-936

^{*} Total does not include any applicable panalty or interest due.

2107122053 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Order No.: 20NW71410480K

For APN/Parce! /D(s): 16-10-308-024-0000

PARCEL 1: THE SOUTH 88 FEET OF LOT 48 IN BLOCK 9 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 7 TO 10 IN THE WEST CHICAGO LAND COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.